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Additional file 2. Quality trimming and filtering statistics for each individual, number of assembled contigs longer than 1 kbp for each site, and number of reads recruited by these contigs for each metagenome. (XLSX 11 kb)
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Site Total pairs raw 
reads



Total pairs 
trimmed reads 



Total pairs filtered 
reads (iu_minoche)



Percent of all 
passed pairs



Number of 
contigs > 1kb



RE3 RE7 RE5 RE6 RE12 RE13



129,416,702 129,416,134 119,375,209 92



119,361,816 119,361,557 111,192,767 93



RE5_SEQ1 39,419,336



RE5_SEQ2 108,684,665



RE6_SEQ1 34,052,972



RE6_SEQ2 92,866,098



38,308,167 38,298,694 29,570,786 77



36,460,685 36,458,247 22,233,459 61



83.35% 91.99%



37.35% 39.48% 35.23% 32.86% 20.34% 21.32%



30.28% 35.21%52.79%68.14%18.30%19.99%



14.63% 15.06% 44.31% 35.52%
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Total pairs raw 

reads

Total pairs 

trimmed reads 

Total pairs filtered 

reads (iu_minoche)

Percent of all 

passed pairs

Number of 

contigs > 1kb

RE3 RE7 RE5 RE6 RE12 RE13

129,416,702 129,416,134 119,375,209 92

119,361,816 119,361,557 111,192,767 93

RE5_SEQ1 39,419,336

RE5_SEQ2 108,684,665

RE6_SEQ1 34,052,972

RE6_SEQ2 92,866,098

38,308,167 38,298,694 29,570,786 77

36,460,685 36,458,247 22,233,459 61

83.35% 91.99%

37.35% 39.48% 35.23% 32.86% 20.34% 21.32%

30.28% 35.21% 52.79% 68.14% 18.30% 19.99%

14.63% 15.06% 44.31% 35.52%

71

59

53,608

64,689

34,823

148,102,297

126,914,271

105,351,977

75,047,098

RE5

RE6

Rainbow

TAG

Snake Pit

Sample

RE12

RE13

RE7

RE3


